
COLLIN COUNTY 

Construction and Planning 

4600 Community Ave. 

McKinney, Texas 75071 

To: Commissioner's Court 

From: Bill Burke/Director of Building Projects 

Date: 06-29-22

Subject: Change Order to Ratcliff Constructors 

G/J1/J-1 
PCO 14 - County requested add to install conduit for the phone and data service to the 
building. The original plan was to have the fiber contractor install the conduit. 
$13,359.99. 

Total for this Change Order - $13,359.99 or 0.03% of contract 

Total Change Orders for the Project - ($148,663.91) or 0.38% of contract 

Thank you for your consideration, 

Bill Burke 
Director of Building Projects 


